Termék
2022/B MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

8,35
10,8

9,65
11,74
11,69
11,29
10,96
10,32
10,71
10,58

9,5

9,13
9,39
8,8

8,41
8,36
8,47
8,46
8,33
8,3
8,11
7,92
7,86
3,9215
4,453
4,7757
2,9389
3,0706
5,7681

9,45
11,9

10,75
12,84
12,79
12,39
12,06
11,42
11,81
11,68

10,6

10,23
10,49
9,9

9,51
9,46
9,57
9,56
9,43
94
9,21
9,02
8,96
5,4073
5,6743
6,3508
4,539
4,6178
7,3422

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
99,371
94,8964
101,3
93,1086
86,7287
83,7474
86,8407
74,378
74,9197
73,6911
71,9673
74,6313
101,1
89,2232
79,6182
66,7304
99,2
69,6041
68,3321
75,2599
74,4746
58,2921
55,6464
54,9326
52,9079
56,4943
100,611
101,5139
100,9455
93,88
93,9016
120,9631

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,2704
93,7992

99,9
92,2534
85,2571
82,0703
84,6223
72,1065

71,974
71,1791
69,2906
71,1721

99,7
84,7574
75,7829
62,6909

97,8
64,8792
63,2141
69,4806
68,8931
53,1792
50,3776
48,8824
46,6245
49,3578

100,0111
100,1634
98,7492
88,8778
87,3272
102,8356

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,9484
99,8279
103,1013
93,2237
87,4355
86,0145
88,1667
75,1944
76,969
74,3116
72,07
77,3272
103,0267
95,3814
82,6264
67,3879
100,1683
69,8507
71,2972
78,4352
75,9047
59,2353
56,2012
57,6285
54,1243
58,0833
101,044
103,3986
103,5583
94,3269
95,5557
124,585

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

100,8478
98,7307
101,7013
92,3685
85,9639
84,3374
85,9483
72,9229
74,0233
71,7996
69,3933
73,868
101,6267
90,9156
78,7911
63,3484
98,7683
65,1258
66,1792
72,6559
70,3232
54,1224
50,9324
51,5783
47,8409
50,9468
100,4441
102,0481
101,362
89,3247
88,9813
106,4575

Lejarat
2022.10.26
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.09.20.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



